	City and County of Denver			of Denver	City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202	
SEAL ST	Legislation Details					
File #:	20-0	0410 Version: 1				
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Adopted		
File created:	4/27	//2020	In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	5/4/2	2020	Final action:	5/4/2020		
Title:	A resolution approving a proposed Emergency Occupancy Agreement between the City and County of Denver and JBK Hotels, LLC to provide temporary housing for individuals experiencing homelessness during the COVID-19 health crisis. Approves an emergency occupancy agreement with JBK Hotels, LLC for \$1,935,900 and with rolling one-month options through 8-31-20 to provide 140 rooms to people experiencing homelessness during the COVID-19 crisis, in Council District 9 (FINAN-202054515). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 5-18-20. Councilmember Black approved filing this item on 4-30-20.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Zacł	Zach Rothmier				
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. CC EXECUTIVE SUMMARY Aloft1, 2. RR20 0410 DOF JBK Hotels, 3. 20-0410 Filed Resolution_JBK Hotels LLC_202054515-00 rev MMM.pdf, 4. 20-0410 ER Occupancy Agr_JBK Hotels LLC - Aloft_202054515-00.pdf, 5. 20-0410 Filed Resolution_JBK Hotels LLC, 6. 20-0410 - signed					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result	
5/5/2020	1	Council President	się	gned		
5/4/2020	1	City Council	ad	opted	Pass	